

Hotlanta The Classic

Professional Competitor Entry FormFax Entries to: 404-254-1073

Mail Payment to HTC, 230 18th St, #11409 Atlanta, GA 30363

ENTRY DEADLINE: September 24,

Male:	Female:
	PRO NDCA #:
Studio Name:	
Address:	
City, ST, Zip:	
Phone:	Phone:
Email:	Email:
	Please check event Open Showdance
	Cash Prizes*
	1st Place \$ 300 2 nd Place \$ 200
	3 rd Place \$ 100
	divisions. Please make check payable to: Hotlanta The Classic. All finalists will be required to do t and house lights off to create a great production for video. Prizes may be reduced at organizer's etitors in each event.
Signature:	Signature:
Upon signing this form you are subjrequired for participation in these ex	ct to all Rules & Regulations of Hotlanta The Classic (see separate sheet). Signatures are

Hotlanta The Classic 230 18th Street #11409 Atlanta, GA 30363 Fax: 404-254-1073 www.hotlantatheclassic.com